1
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
g°
9°
10°

11°

Categoria
3K-FEMININO
3K-MASCULINO
3K-FEMININO
3K-MASCULINO
3K-MASCULINO

3K-FEMININO

3K-MASCULINO
3K-FEMININO

3K-FEMININO

3K-MASCULINO

3K-FEMININO

3K-FEMININO

3K-FEMININO

Placa
00117
00100
00096
00101
00102

00097

00099
00095
00098

00103

00114

00113
00094

RESULTADO GERAL

2a CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SALTE

SETE LAGOAS

Nome do Atleta
ALANNAH RODRIGUES KOHL
FABIO PINHEIRO
MARIA MEDINA PEREIRA VERDOLIN
ANTHONY GODINHO CORREA

FABIANO LISBOA CORREA

ANDREZA CRISTINA MOREIRA
RODRI

LUCAS HENRIQUE
ISABELLA APARECIDA DA SILVA CO

ROBERTA RODRIGUES BARBOSA

MARCIO ROBERTO ZIGLER DE
OLIVE

#z% FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA
BALSAMAO

JOSIMARA MOREIRA DA COSTA
MARISTELA MENDES

Pagina 1

Tempo
00:23:34.997
00:27:04.451
00:27:08.588
00:28:34.028
00:28:34.899

00:28:43.738

00:29:21.941
00:32:14.718

00:33:07.529
00:34:56.361
00:35:03.169

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

16/11/2024 11:11:44
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